Form 603

Corporations Law
Section 671B

Notice of initial substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme MINERAL RESOURCES LIMITED
ACN/ARSN 118549910
1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name

ACN (if applicable)

PERPETUAL LIMITED and subsidiaries

000 431 827

The holder became a substantial holder on 20/ 07/ 2011_

2. Details of voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an
associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Number of securities
9,153,148

Class of securities (4) Persons’ votes (5)

9,153,148

Voting power (6)
5.41%

Ordinary

3. Details of relevant interests

The nature of the relevant interest the substantial holder or an associate had in the following voting securities on the date the substantial holder
became a substantial holder are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest Nature of relevant interest (7) Class and number of securities

4.

5.

Refer annexurel & 2

Details of present registered holders
The persons registered as holders of the securities referred to in paragraph above are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest

Registered holder of
securities

Persons entitled to be
registered as holder (8)

Class and number of
securities

Refer annexure 1

Consideration

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and acquired in the four months prior to the day that the
substantial holder became a substantial holder is as follows:

Holder of relevant interest

Date of acquisition

Consideration (9)

Class and number of
securities

Refer annexure 3

Cash Non - Cash




Associates

The reasons the persons named in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial holder are as follows:

Name and ACN (if applicable) Nature of association

Refer to Annexure 1 & 2

6. Addresses
The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address

Refer to Annexure 1

Signature

Print name JOANNE HAWKINS Capacity COMPANY SECRETARY




ANNEXURE 1 - Perpetual Investments Account Codes & Details

Perpetual Investments Management Limited (PIML), subsidiary of Perpetual Limited, as Responsible Entity for:

INTERNAL CODE

ALL 'PC' CODES

ACCOUNT DETAILS

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: PIML (Select Investments)
RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Pty Limited
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

REGISTRATION DETAILS

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: PIML (Select Investments)

RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Pty Limited

GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: Perpetual's Wholesale Concentrated Equity Fund

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust

PCEF <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PICEF
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: PIML (Select Investments) RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PCCEF Account Code: PCCEE <Pl Select A/IC>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Perpetual's Benchmark Industrial Australian Share Fund RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIBIAS Account Code: PIBIAS <PIPOOLED A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
X . RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIGPVE ACF: Perpetual's Pure V_alue 2 Share Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PIGPVF GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
i . . RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIGSFP ACF: Pe/&iit‘ﬂfé:jgag?gssgsre Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Perpetual's Investor Choice Fund RBC Dexia Investor S.EMCES Trust
PIICAP ‘Account Code: PIICAP <PI Investor Choice A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
X . N RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIISF ACF: Pe’z‘zgﬁ; 'g‘g'ézt_”g:égare Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Rf ((?:FPS:ra LTXZ?S;;?&ZESFE:? RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIRAF slvinivieiniged <PIPOOLED A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Perpetual's Investor Choice Fund RBC Dexia Investor S_ervmes Trust
PISINP ‘Account Code: PISINP <PI Investor Choice A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
R . . RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PISMAL ACF: Perpetual's Austr_allan Share Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PISMAL GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
. . . RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PISMA2 ACF: Perpetual's Ausrr_allan Share Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PISMA2 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
UBS Nominee Pty Ltd UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
ACF: Perpetual Wholesale Geared Australian Share Fund <Prime Broking Services A/IC>
PIWGAP Account code: A111266 Level 16, Chifley Tower
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited 2 Chifley Square
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 Sydney NSW 2000
UBS Nominee Pty Ltd UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
ACF: PI Protected Aust Share Fund A <Prime Broking Services A/C>
PIWCPF Account code PIWCPF Level 16, Chifley Tower
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited 2 Chifley Square
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 Sydney NSW 2000
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
. RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIWIPI ACF: Perpetual JF Wholesale Prop Income Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>

Account Code: PIWJPI
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
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UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
ACF: Perpetual QI Long Short Fund

UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
<Prime Broking Services A/C>

PIWQLS Account code: A1025745 Level 16, Chifley Tower
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited 2 Chifley Square
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 Sydney NSW 2000
UBS Nominee Pty Ltd UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
ACF: Perpetual Wholesale Share Plus Fund <Prime Broking Services A/C>
PIWSPF Account code: A111267 Level 16, Chifley Tower
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited 2 Chifley Square
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 Sydney NSW 2000
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Perpetual Wholesale Smaller Company Fund RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PMWSC <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PIWSCS GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
X N RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PMWSRE ACF: Perpetual Wholesael Ethical Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>

Account Code: PIWSRF
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

Perpetual Investments Management

Limited (PIML), subsidiary of Perpetual Limited, as Trustee for:

ALL 'SS' CODES

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: PIML (Select Super)
RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Pty Limited
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: PIML (Select Super)
RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Pty Limited
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

Perpetual Investments Management

INTERNAL CODE

ACCOUNT DETAILS

Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd.
ACF: Commonwealth Aust Shares Fund 4

Limited (PIML), subsidiary of Perpetual Limited, under Investment Man

agement Agreements with:

REGISTRATION DETAILS

Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
AIC EASS04

CBAISF Account Code:PICISF
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited MeCI;bPo(arﬁgilrgg%Ol
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Cogent Nominees Pty Ltd . -
ACF: NSW Treasury Corporation Cogent Nominees Pty Limited
) AIC HGFPTE
NSWTC Account Code: PINSWT
. . " . . P.O. Box R209 Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Sydney NSW 1225
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Ltd
ACF: Australian Capital Territory Treasury JP Morgan Chase Nominees
PIACT Account Code: PIACT AIC 32512
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange Sydney NSW 2000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
JP Morgan Chase Nominees limited .
ACF: NAVIGATOR AUSTRALIA LIMITED JP Morgan Chase Nominees
> A/C 58815
PIAVIV Account Code: PIAVIV Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
National Australia Custodian Services . . . .
ACE: CATHOLIC SUPER FUND PTY LTD National Australia Custodian Services
R AJ/C CDPRDE/17392-10
PICATH Account Code: PICATH
. . . . . Level 21, 500 Bourke St
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Melbourne VIC 3000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Cogent Nominees Pty Ltd . L
ACF: EFM Australian Share Fund 6 Cogent Nominees Pty Limited
) AIC WTXME6
PIEFM6 Account Code: PIEFM6
. N . . - P.O. Box R209 Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Sydney NSW 1225
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
National Nominees Ltd . . . .
ACE: FIRST SUPER MANDATE AUSTRALIA National Australia Custodian Services
X AIC 16444-14
PIFIRS Account Code: PIFIRS
. . N . L Level 21, 500 Bourke St
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Melbourne VIC 3000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
JP Morgan Chase Nominees limited .
ACF: HEALTH SUPER PTY LTD JP Morgan Chase Nominees
j AIC 74805
PIHEAL Account Code: PIHEAL Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees limited .
ACF: HEST Australia Limited P Morgaxﬁ/ggzslellz\lommees
PIHEST Account Code: PIHEST Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Sydney NSW 2000

GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
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JP Morgan Chase Nominees limited
ACF: HEST Australia Limited

JP Morgan Chase Nominees

PILGSS Account Code: PILGSS Locked BaA/;: 26046; Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2002 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Ltd .
ACF: LUCRF PTY LTD MANDATE JP Morgan Chase Nominees
" AIC 58865
PILUCR Account code: PILUCR Locked Bag 7. Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 1999 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2000 yaney
Cogent Nominees Pty Ltd .
ACF: MEDIA SUPER SMALLER COMPANIES FUND Cogent Nominees Pty Ltd
_ AIC PISPTE
PIMEDA Account code: PIMEDA
. N " . - P.O. Box R209, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Sydney NSW 1225
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2000 yeney
State Street Australia Limited W
ACF: RUSSELL AUSTRALIAN OPPORTUNITIES FUND State Street Australia Limited
X AIC BT7B
PIRAEO Account code: PIRAEO .
. . . . . Level 18, 338 Pitt Street
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Svdney NSW 2000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2000 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Ltd .
ACF: SAS Trustee Corporation JP Morgan Chase Nominees
- A/C 34893
PISTCF Account code: PISTCF Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
National Nominees Ltd . . . .
ACE: TWU SUPERANNUATION National Australia Custodian Services
) A/C TUPPAE/16448-28
PITWUS Account Code: PITWUS
. . . . L Level 21, 500 Bourke St
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Melbourne VIC 3000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
National Nominees Ltd . . . .
ACF: Construction & Building Union Superannuation Fund National Australia Custodian Services
X AIC CBPFAE/5267-15
PMCBUS Account Code: PICBUS
. . N . . Level 21, 500 Bourke St
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Melbourne VIC 3000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
ACF: Commonwealth Aust Shares Fund 11 Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
PMCGSF Account Code: PICGSF AIC EASS11
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited GPO Box 764G Melbourne VIC 3001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
ACF:Commonwealth Property Fund 3 Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
PMCPSF Account Code: PICPSF A/C EPSS03
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited GPO Box 764G Melbourne VIC 3001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Limited .
ACF: Australian Super Ethical SRI Fund P Morga:/gl;egznelé\lommees
PIAUST Account Code: PIAUST Locked Bag 7 Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dn?e NS\);V 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Limited .
ACF: Host - Plus Pty Ltd P Morg%gl;%%%zrl\lommees
PMHOST Account Code: PIHOST Locked Bag 7 Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dn?e NS\);V 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Limited .
ACF: Super Trust of Australia JP Morgan Chase Nominees
. AIC 40909
PMSTA Account Code: PISTA Locked Bag 7 Roval Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dn?e NS\);V 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Quantitative Investments TE 2 Equity Fund RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
QITE2 ) <PIQTE2 A/C>
Account Code: PIQTE2 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
T Perpetual Trustee Company Limited Perpetual Trustee Company Limited
(Private Client Division) GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
T3 Perpetual Trustees Victoria Limited Perpetual Trustee Company Limited

(Private Client Division)

GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
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Perpetual Trustees Queensland Limited

Perpetual Trustee Company Limited

T (Private Client Division) GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
T6 Perpetual Trustees WA Limited Perpetual Trustee Company Limited
(Private Client Division) GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
17 Perpetual Trustee Company Canberra Limited Perpetual Trustee Company Limited
(Private Client Division) GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
National Nominees Limited . . . .
ACF: Telstra Superannuation Pty Limited Nat|onaxésggengsu$§g§£: ervices
TEL Account Code: PITEL

C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia nominees Pty Limited
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

Level 21, 500 Bourke Street
Melbourne VIC 3000

Perpetual Limited
GPO BOX 4172
Sydney NSW 2001
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ANNEXURE 2

PRESENT RELEVANT INTERESTS

1ol x|
File
[MIN (Mineral Fresource Ltd) ~| |Portfclios =l
Parfoli | Frnd | Holdings |
PM 1,678,337
W FIICAP PH 416,296
v PMCGSF PM 281.090
W PhiwSC Pk 2,824,258
v FPIRAF Ph 100,000
v FIMEDA Pk 502,875
W PIGSFP PM 2,953,395
v PCAEPR PC 183,805
v Plavly PM 207 593
v 15 PCD E,499
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ANNEXURE 3

CHANGES IN RELEVANT INTERESTS

Account
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PIRAF
PIRAF
PIMEDA
PIMEDA
PIMEDA
PIMEDA
PIMEDA
PIMEDA
PIMEDA
PIMEDA
PIMEDA
PIICAP
PIICAP
PIICAP
PIICAP
PIICAP
PIWGAP
PIWGAP
PIWGAP
PIWGAP
PIWGAP
PIWGAP
PIWGAP
PIGSFP
PIGSFP
PIGSFP
PIGSFP
PIGSFP
PIAVIV
PIAVIV
PIAVIV
PIAVIV
PIAVIV
PIRAF
PIRAF

Security

MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

Volume

40,206
36,605
39,288
30,311
42,654
19,614
11,428
34,232
50,000
170,000
47,069
2,256
1,229
9,224
54,413
8,700
46,286
9,794
3,895
6,998
4,689
7,346
5,386
8,572
5,768
19,600
9,187
10,051
4,041
1,625
76,101
8,661
15,936
7,686
33,972
21,205
21,363
286,222
36,236
19,270
26,089
11,940
515,970
160,813
4,949
1,678
867
42,642
35,000
25,000

Value

502,575
447,668
475,133
371,758
515,964
231,171
126,981
385,918
625,000
1,900,039
571,168
27,945
15,066
109,965
652,956
106,040
559,764
122,425
47,635
84,631
57,510
88,861
63,479
95,247
65,026
235,200
102,680
111,466
50,056
19,920
913,212
105,099
197,401
94,219
400,999
250,219
251,831
3,434,664
450,413
233,836
323,167
146,366
6,191,640
1,797,359
54,884
20,786
10,628
511,704
429,268
296,650

Price

R e R A s A R A e e R AR A e T e S R R AR A A e A AR AR R A TR e R o T T

12.50
12.23
12.09
12.26
12.10
11.79
11.11
11.27
12.50
11.18
12.13
12.39
12.26
11.92
12.00
12.19
12.09
12.50
12.23
12.09
12.26
12.10
11.79
11.11
11.27
12.00
11.18
11.09
12.39
12.26
12.00
12.13
12.39
12.26
11.80
11.80
11.79
12.00
12.43
12.13
12.39
12.26
12.00
11.18
11.09
12.39
12.26
12.00
12.26
11.87

AsAtDate

08/04/2011
12/05/2011
24/05/2011
01/06/2011
02/06/2011
09/06/2011
28/06/2011
29/06/2011
08/04/2011
03/05/2011
09/05/2011
10/05/2011
11/05/2011
26/05/2011
20/07/2011
15/04/2011
24/05/2011
08/04/2011
12/05/2011
24/05/2011
01/06/2011
02/06/2011
09/06/2011
28/06/2011
29/06/2011
20/07/2011
03/05/2011
04/05/2011
10/05/2011
11/05/2011
20/07/2011
09/05/2011
10/05/2011
11/05/2011
07/06/2011
16/06/2011
17/06/2011
20/07/2011
12/04/2011
09/05/2011
10/05/2011
11/05/2011
20/07/2011
03/05/2011
04/05/2011
10/05/2011
11/05/2011
20/07/2011
01/06/2011
10/06/2011
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PIRAF MIN 40,000 450,944 % 11.27 29/06/2011
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